MTMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty
1REV7
Through-bolt expansion anchor with controlled torque,
for use in non cracked concrete
ETA Assessed Option 7. Atlantis shaft. Atlantis clip.
DESCRIPTION

2 +( )
c
90º
V
0º
MT TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty MECHANICAL ANCHORS
14 REV7
MTH-AT
RANGE
Code Size
Maximum thickn.
of fixture
Axle letter
(length)
• AHAT06060 M6 x 60 Ø6 2 B 200  1.200
• AHAT06080 M6 x 80 Ø6 22 D 200 1.200
• AHAT06100 M6 x 100 Ø6 42 E 200 800
AHAT08060 M8 x 60 Ø8 3 B 100 600
AHAT08075 M8 x 75 Ø8 5 C 100 600
AHAT08090 M8 x 90 Ø8 20 E 100 600
AHAT08115 M8 x 115 Ø8 45 G 100 400
AHAT08130 M8 x 130 Ø8 60 H 100 400
AHAT08155 M8 x 155 Ø8 85 J 100 200
AHAT10070 M10 x 70 Ø10 3 C 100 400
AHAT10080 M10 x 80 Ø10 13 D 100 400
AHAT10090 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 E 100 400
AHAT10100 M10 x 100 Ø10 20 E 100 400
AHAT10120 M10 x 120 Ø10 40 G 50 300
AHAT10140 M10 x 140 Ø10 60 H 50 200
AHAT10150 M10 x 150 Ø10 70 I 50 200
AHAT10160 M10 x 160 Ø10 80 J 50 200
AHAT10170 M10 x 170 Ø10 90 K 50 200
AHAT10210 M10 x 210 Ø10 130 N 50 150
Code Size
Maximum thickn.
of fixture
Axle letter
(length)
AHAT12090 M12 x 90 Ø12 13 E 50 200
AHAT12100 M12 x 100 Ø12 8 E 50 200
AHAT12110 M12 x 110 Ø12 18 F 50 200
AHAT12130 M12 x 130 Ø12 38 H 50 200
AHAT12140 M12 x 140 Ø12 48 H 50 200
AHAT12160 M12 x 160 Ø12 68 J 50 100
AHAT12180 M12 x 180 Ø12 88 L 50 150
AHAT12200 M12 x 200 Ø12 108 M 50 100
AHAT12220 M12 x 220 Ø12 128 O 50 100
AHAT12250 M12 x 250 Ø12 158 Q 25 50
AHAT16125 M16 x 125 Ø16 3 G 25 100
AHAT16145 M16 x 145 Ø16 23 I 25 100
AHAT16170 M16 x 170 Ø16 48 K 25 50
AHAT16220 M16 x 220 Ø16 98 O 25 50
AHAT16250 M16 x 250 Ø16 128 Q 25 50
AHAT16280 M16 x 280 Ø16 158 S 25 50
AHAT20170 M20 x 170 Ø20 23 K 20 40
AHAT20220 M20 x 220 Ø20 73 O 20 40
AHAT20270 M20 x 270 Ø20 123 S 20 40
Characteristic Resistance*
TENSION SHEAR
M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20 M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
RF30 - 0,8 1,5 2,4 4,5 7,0 - 0,8 1,5 2,4 4,5 7,0